PF® SOLVENT
FEATURES
A full strength, penetrating degreaser that removes grease and oil
Can be used in parts washers, dip tanks, and ultrasonic cleaners
Does not contain chlorinated solvents such as trichloroethylene or
perchloroethylene
Flash point above 140°F (60°C)
Compatible with power cables and components

vapor. Avoid contact with eyes, skin, and clothing. Provide adequate ventilation. Wear
appropriate personal protective equipment. Wash hands thoroughly after handling.
Observe good industrial hygiene practices (see Section 7 of the SDS).
STORAGE
Store locked up. Pressurized container. Protect from sunlight and do not expose to
temperatures exceeding 50°C/122°F. Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight.
Store in original tightly closed container. (see Section 7 of the SDS)
DISPOSAL INFORMATION
Collect and reclaim or dispose in sealed containers at licensed waste disposal site.
Contents under pressure. Do not puncture, incinerate or crush. Dispose of
contents/container in accordance with local/regional/national/international
regulations.
AVAILABLE PRODUCTS
Part No.
Net Contents Container Type Units/Case Case WeightUS Canada
61400 C61400 1 towel packet 144 6 lbs
61410 C61410 1 wet/dry towel packet 144 5 lbs
61420 C61420 14 wt oz / 397 g / 516
mL
aerosol 12 15 lbs
61432 C61432 32 fl oz / 946 mL bottles 12 22 lbs
61401 C61401 1 gal / 3.78 L can 4 31 lbs
61405 C61405 5 gal / 18.93 L pail 1 37 lbs
61456 C61456 55 gal / 208 L drum 1 383 lbs
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)